
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-37 - GARAGE 41 RACE 48 -
10:09:16.428 1 1:40.768 84.670 49 107 19

10:10:51.785 2 1:35.357 89.474 54 107 19

10:12:27.402 3 1:35.617 89.231 51 108 19

10:13:59.542 4 1:32.140 92.598 46 106 19

10:15:34.196 5 1:34.654 90.139 45 106 19

10:17:09.251 6 1:35.055 89.759 49 104 19

10:18:43.013 7 1:33.762 90.996 51 108 19

L3-153 - KRIS LAVOIE -
10:05:14.913 1 1:39.506 85.744 45 89 19

10:06:52.995 2 1:38.082 86.988 46 87 19

10:08:33.205 3 1:40.210 85.141 54 89 19

10:10:10.755 4 1:37.550 87.463 40 86 19

10:11:46.181 5 1:35.426 89.410 45 87 19

10:13:21.562 6 1:35.381 89.452 46 90 19

L3-22 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
10:05:46.956 1 1:39.133 86.066 77 125 19

10:07:24.384 2 1:37.428 87.572 66 123 19

10:09:01.586 3 1:37.202 87.776 81 124 19

10:10:37.970 4 1:36.384 88.521 76 125 19

10:12:15.274 5 1:37.304 87.684 77 126 19

10:13:53.033 6 1:37.759 87.276 77 125 19

10:15:31.855 7 1:38.822 86.337 77 123 19

10:17:09.561 8 1:37.706 87.323 77 124 19

10:18:46.475 9 1:36.914 88.037 75 124 19

L3-11 - CHAD TIESZEN -
10:05:26.198 1 1:42.880 82.932 75 114 19

10:07:04.756 2 1:38.558 86.568 76 115 19

10:08:43.995 3 1:39.239 85.974 77 114 19

10:10:21.889 4 1:37.894 87.155 81 116 19

L3-21 - ROBERT SMITH -
10:05:32.453 1 1:44.516 81.633 52 89 19

10:07:11.813 2 1:39.360 85.870 60 89 19

10:08:50.012 3 1:38.199 86.885 58 87 19

10:10:28.118 4 1:38.106 86.967 59 89 19

10:12:07.129 5 1:39.011 86.172 61 87 19

10:13:46.838 6 1:39.709 85.569 60 88 19

10:15:26.603 7 1:39.765 85.521 65 90 19

10:17:04.764 8 1:38.161 86.918 38 86 19

L3-04 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
10:05:33.772 1 1:42.234 83.456 75 115 19

10:07:15.874 2 1:42.102 83.563 73 111 19

10:08:55.061 3 1:39.187 86.019 61 110 19

10:10:35.128 4 1:40.067 85.263 71 112 19

L3-19 - DANIELLE TAYLOR -
10:05:30.371 1 1:47.594 79.298 14 66 19

10:07:11.965 2 1:41.594 83.981 15 67 19

10:08:51.892 3 1:39.927 85.382 16 73 19

10:10:32.395 4 1:40.503 84.893 13 67 19

10:12:13.146 5 1:40.751 84.684 14 70 19

10:13:52.410 6 1:39.264 85.953 14 67 19

10:15:32.176 7 1:39.766 85.520 13 75 19

L3-33 - WEAVER ROBERT -
10:05:32.718 1 1:45.481 80.887 51 106 19

10:07:13.244 2 1:40.526 84.874 50 106 19

10:08:53.675 3 1:40.431 84.954 48 103 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:05:10.404 1 1:43.859 82.150 17 89 19

10:06:52.660 2 1:42.256 83.438 19 94 19

10:08:34.121 3 1:41.461 84.091 19 96 19

10:12:43.448 4 4:09.327 34.220 17 89 19

10:14:23.937 5 1:40.489 84.905 16 89 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -



10:05:18.369 1 1:43.167 82.701 78 111 19

10:07:02.196 2 1:43.827 82.175 63 109 19

10:08:46.199 3 1:44.003 82.036 76 111 19

10:10:30.261 4 1:44.062 81.990 78 109 19

10:12:13.693 5 1:43.432 82.489 71 107 19

10:13:55.025 6 1:41.332 84.198 74 109 19

10:15:35.627 7 1:40.602 84.809 71 110 19

L3-12 - RORY HART -
10:05:15.015 1 1:40.843 84.607 20 78 19

L3-26 - KEI SHIRAI -
10:05:52.129 1 1:44.572 81.590 73 104 19

10:07:35.393 2 1:43.264 82.623 78 108 19

10:09:18.932 3 1:43.539 82.404 74 106 19

10:11:03.010 4 1:44.078 81.977 82 107 19

10:12:44.646 5 1:41.636 83.947 77 103 19

10:14:26.937 6 1:42.291 83.409 81 106 19

10:16:08.703 7 1:41.766 83.839 79 109 19

10:17:49.618 8 1:40.915 84.546 67 104 19

L3-20 - FRANK LASTER -
10:06:01.997 1 1:42.483 83.253 72 121 19

10:07:44.865 2 1:42.868 82.941 72 117 19

10:09:25.808 3 1:40.943 84.523 82 118 19

10:11:13.440 4 1:47.632 79.270 76 117 19

10:12:57.575 5 1:44.135 81.932 94 116 19

10:14:40.053 6 1:42.478 83.257 77 118 19

10:18:45.903 7 4:05.850 34.704 85 118 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
10:06:12.057 1 1:41.029 84.451 77 117 19

10:07:54.962 2 1:42.905 82.911 77 119 19

10:09:36.238 3 1:41.276 84.245 81 119 19

10:11:18.363 4 1:42.125 83.545 80 120 19

10:12:59.514 5 1:41.151 84.349 75 117 19

10:14:41.918 6 1:42.404 83.317 73 118 19

10:16:23.548 7 1:41.630 83.952 76 118 19

10:18:04.556 8 1:41.008 84.469 77 121 19

L3-28 - ANDREW YZABAL -
10:07:31.381 1 1:43.084 82.767 90 116 19

10:09:15.923 2 1:44.542 81.613 94 118 19

10:10:58.055 3 1:42.132 83.539 90 115 19

10:12:39.291 4 1:41.236 84.278 91 112 19

L3-14 - OND% CAMPBELL -
10:06:54.134 1 1:43.596 82.358 57 99 19

10:10:49.918 2 3:55.784 36.186 48 99 19

10:12:31.819 3 1:41.901 83.728 51 99 19

L3-03 - JASON SAULTEN -
10:05:30.787 1 1:53.670 75.059 75 107 19

10:07:23.472 2 1:52.685 75.715 77 109 19

10:09:08.780 3 1:45.308 81.019 76 105 19

10:10:53.757 4 1:44.977 81.275 76 108 19

L3-23 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
10:05:32.894 1 1:46.035 80.464 63 110 19

10:07:24.254 2 1:51.360 76.616 66 108 19

10:09:16.590 3 1:52.336 75.951 65 109 19

10:11:05.426 4 1:48.836 78.393 71 111 19

10:12:53.284 5 1:47.858 79.104 70 109 19

L3-41 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:06:34.465 1 1:50.112 77.485 34 85 19

10:08:21.573 2 1:47.108 79.658 22 80 19

10:10:10.850 3 1:49.277 78.077 32 85 19

10:11:57.624 4 1:46.774 79.907 26 85 19

10:13:44.879 5 1:47.255 79.549 32 85 19

10:15:31.518 6 1:46.639 80.008 26 85 19

10:17:18.983 7 1:47.465 79.393 18 76 19

10:19:06.438 8 1:47.455 79.401 27 86 19

L3-24 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:05:43.010 1 1:46.843 79.855 89 118 19

10:07:30.415 2 1:47.405 79.438 84 115 19

10:09:19.872 3 1:49.457 77.948 99 117 19

10:11:13.634 4 1:53.762 74.999 86 115 19



L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:06:28.425 1 1:51.753 76.347 27 74 19

10:08:18.740 2 1:50.315 77.342 28 82 19

10:10:10.640 3 1:51.900 76.247 23 80 19

10:11:58.852 4 1:48.212 78.845 22 78 19

10:13:46.631 5 1:47.779 79.162 33 83 19

10:15:34.467 6 1:47.836 79.120 29 82 19

10:17:22.444 7 1:47.977 79.017 23 78 19

10:19:09.441 8 1:46.997 79.741 26 84 19

L3-40 - CARRY ANDREW -
10:05:56.057 1 1:47.839 79.118 78 113 19

10:07:45.317 2 1:49.260 78.089 78 111 19

L3-38 - CIOBANU MIHNEA -
10:12:07.427 1 1:53.880 74.921 32 88 19

10:13:56.170 2 1:48.743 78.460 41 91 19

L3-31 - KELLY REESE -
10:06:02.888 1 1:55.187 74.071 61 97 19

10:07:55.231 2 1:52.343 75.946 62 95 19

10:09:47.321 3 1:52.090 76.117 50 95 19

10:14:53.592 4 5:06.271 27.858 66 96 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
10:05:29.591 1 1:52.760 75.665 77 109 19

10:07:22.269 2 1:52.678 75.720 79 111 19

10:09:16.422 3 1:54.153 74.742 91 109 19

L3-09 - DAVID GOSHORN -
10:06:02.278 1 1:58.283 72.132 42 90 19

10:08:00.124 2 1:57.846 72.400 44 92 19
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